Case Number

2016-00000277
2016-00000280
2016-00000311
2016-00000314
2016-00000328
2016-00000337
2016-00000339
2016-00000343
2016-00000347
2016-00000361
2016-00000363
2016-00000399
2016-00000400
2016-00000413
2016-00000419
2016-00000420
2016-00000423
2016-00000497
2016-00000527
2016-00000528
2016-00000541

Date And Time

01/10/2016 15:50:54
01/10/2016 16:16:18
01/11/2016 19:34:35
01/11/2016 21:22:22
01/12/2016 10:44:13
01/12/2016 15:25:14
01/12/2016 16:31:24
01/13/2016 03:48:30
01/13/2016 07:55:36
01/13/2016 13:00:01
01/13/2016 14:19:19
01/14/2016 16:01:06
01/14/2016 16:32:22
01/15/2016 05:21:52
01/15/2016 10:42:23
01/15/2016 11:17:15
01/15/2016 12:12:56
01/17/2016 13:27:44
01/18/2016 16:38:22
01/18/2016 18:55:56
01/19/2016 03:08:16

Incident Type

Unlawful Visitation Interference

Criminal Damage
DUI/Alcohol
Abandoned Vehicle

Disturbance - Non Domestic

Domestic Violence
Civil Problem
Domestic Violence
Warrant Service

No Valid DL

Fraud- Credit Card
Identity Theft
Deceptive Practices
Curfew

Criminal Damage
Fraud- Credit Card
Possession of Needle
Recovered Property
Suspicious Person
Domestic Violence
Disorderly Conduct

Case Address

3400.BLK LEBANON AVE

30th.BLK PLEASANT VIEW CT
1100.BLK HARTMAN LN

TRACK SIDE LN/SHILOH STATION RD
100.BLK LUCIA LN

2600.BLK GREYSTONE ESTATES PKWY
2700.BLK PIPERS CT

2600.BLK SIERRA DR

1st.BLK PLEASANT VIEW CT

N GREEN MOUNT RD/BRIDGEWATER DR
1100.BLK HARTMAN LN

3400.BLK LEBANON AVE

10th.BLK YORKSHIRE LN

LONDON LN/WINGATE BLVD
300.BLK BIGGS DR

3400.BLK GREEN MOUNT CROSSING DR
100.BLK E JULIE ST

3400.BLK LEBANON AVE

2400.BLK LEBANON AVE

2600.BLK PIPERS CT

100.BLK NICHOLAS DR



Case Date and Time Subject Age City/State Statute Description
#15-10931 12/17/2015 at 00:23 Marcus A. Greer 20 Belleville, IL Obstructing Identification

#15-11332 12/31/2015 at 04:52 Mandy N. Nephew 18 O'Fallon, IL Unlawful Possession of Drug Paraphernalia
Unlawful Possession of Alcoholic Liquor

Unlawful Consumption of Alcoholic Liquor
#16-250 01/09/2016 at 12:20 Ashley A. Smith 23 Shiloh, IL Disorderly Conduct

#16-541  1/19/2016 at 03:08 Charles L. Thomas 28 East St. Louis, IL  Disorderly Conduct



